
Fr James Foster: Parish Priest & College Chaplain 

 
 

 

Leadership Team Position Email 

Mr Kevin Lewis Principal / College Executive kevin.lewis@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Leon Robinson Assistant Principal-Learning & Teaching 
College Executive 

leon.robinson@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Bronwyn Shipton Assistant Principal-Mission & Wellbeing 
College Executive 

bronwyn.shipton@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Curriculum Team   

Mrs Catriona Martin Leader of Curriculum / College Executive catriona.martin@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Lesa Morrison Leader of Pedagogy / College Executive lesa.morrison@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Ronald Walker Leader of Catechesis / College Executive ronald.walker@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Sarah Clarke Leader of English sarah.clarke@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Rhonda Mossel Leader of Mathematics rhonda.mossel@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Maria Littlejohn 
Mrs Amy Tovey 

Leader of Science maria.littlejohn@lism.catholic.edu.au 
amy.tovey@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Melissa Preston Leader of Human Society & its Environment 
(HSIE) 

melissa.preston@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Scott Edwards Leader of PDHPE scott.edwards@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Darran Stephen Leader of Technical & Applied Studies (TAS) 
Careers Advisor 

darran.stephen@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Beth McMillan Leader of Creative Arts / Leader of 
Languages 

beth.mcmillan@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Graham Bramley Leader of VET (Vocational Education & Training) graham.bramley@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Lee Hancock Leader of Innovation and Digital Learning lee.hancock@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Kristy Carney Additional Needs Teacher kristy.carney@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Jennifer Igerl Literacy Co-ordinator jennifer.igerl@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Magenta Kerr Numeracy Co-ordinator magenta.kerr@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Pastoral Care Team   

Mrs Belinda Mainey Leader of Welfare and Pastoral Care / 
College Executive 

belinda.mainey@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Dominic MacAndrews Leader of Evangelisation / College Executive dominic.macandrews@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Darren Love Year 12 Pastoral Co-ordinator darren.love@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Tom Salter Year 11 Pastoral Co-ordinator tom.salter@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr William Pollock Year 10 Pastoral Co-ordinator will.pollock@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Patricia Green Year 9 Pastoral Co-ordinator trish.green@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Dianne Lawrence Year 8 Pastoral Co-ordinator di.lawrence@lism.catholic.edu.au 
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Mr Brad Taylor Year 7 Pastoral Co-ordinator brad.taylor@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Cindy Newman Student Counsellor cindy.newman@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Beth Roberts Student Counsellor beth.roberts@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Stella Comym Social Worker stella.comyn@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Librarian   

Mr Peter Garty Teacher / Librarian peter.garty@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Sports Co-ordinator   

Mr Heath Needs Teacher / Sports Co-ordinator heath.needs@lism.catholic.edu.au 

 
 

Teaching Staff Email Teaching Staff Email 

Mrs Belinda Allman belinda.allman@lism.catholic.edu.au Mr Adam Mascord adam.mascord@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Kate Barnett kate.barnett@lism.catholic.edu.au Mrs Tess Meehan tess.meehan@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Kingsley Barnett kingsley.barnett@lism.catholic.edu.au Ms Mary Murtagh mary.murtagh@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Helen Bush helen.bush@lism.catholic.edu.au Mr Mitchl Picker mitchl.picker@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Kath Cornish kathy.cornish@lism.catholic.edu.au Mr Peter Pitt peter.pitt@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Angus Crowley angus.crowley@lism.catholic.edu.au Mr Sam Preston sam.preston@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Laura Curtin laura.curtin@lism.catholic.edu.au Mrs Maureen Richardson maureen.richardson@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Leonie Cutcliffe leonie.cutcliffe@lism.catholic.edu.au Mrs Lisa Shaw lisa.shaw@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Aidhan Fahey aidhan.fahey@lism.catholic.edu.au Mrs Nicole Single nicole.single@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Chris Franey christopher.franey@lism.catholic.edu.au Mr Dane Smith dane.smith@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Douglas Gately douglas.gately@lism.catholic.edu.au Mrs Elizabeth Smith elizabeth.smith@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Megan Henry megan.henry@lism.catholic.edu.au Ms Emma Tamblyn emma.tamblyn@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Terese Hope terese.hope@lism.catholic.edu.au Mrs Laura VonHoldt laura.vonholdt@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Amanda Jordan amanda.jordan@lism.catholic.edu.au Mrs Mary Walker mary.walker@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Anthony Lane anthony.lane@lism.catholic.edu.au Mr Matthew Wilson matthew.wilson@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr Hayden McMillan hayden.mcmillan@lism.catholic.edu.au Mrs Nina Winters nina.winters@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mr John Marks john.marks@lism.catholic.edu.au   
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Clerical and Support Staff Position 

Mrs Melissa Gorse Business Manager 
Email – kmps@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Ms Tammy Lomas School Fees Administration Officer 
Email - kmps-schoolfees@lism.catholic.edu.au 

Mrs Suzanna Argue Secretary 

Mrs Karen Irvine Secretary 

Mrs Judith Summers Secretary 

Mrs Crystal Clarke Secretary 

Mrs Jennifer Anttilla Secretary and Senior Study Supervisor 

Mrs Lauren McCarthy Additional Needs Teacher Assistant 

Mrs Jodene Barnett Additional Needs Teacher Assistant 

Mrs Lisa Livermore Additional Needs Teacher Assistant 

Mrs Cassandra Mainey Additional Needs Teacher Assistant 

Mrs Jennielle Lennon Additional Needs Teacher Assistant 

Mr Timothy Wuth Additional Needs Support/VET Support 

Mrs Ricki Saunders Canteen Manager 

Mr Grant McCafferty Maintenance/Groundsman 

Mr James Rose Groundsman Support 

Ms Calissa Denaro Youth Ministry Officer 

Ms Darcy O’Loughlin Youth Ministry Officer 

Ms Sharon Kelly Aboriginal Education Worker 

Mrs Linda Pogson Aboriginal Education Worker 

Ms Monique Brown Aboriginal Education Assistant 

Mr Damien Owens PDHPE/Sport Assistant Trainee 

Ms Shannon Thomas Sport Co-ordinator 

Mrs Patrice Martin Library Support 

Mrs Catherine Whalen Library Support 

Mrs Elizabeth Barnett Science Lab Assistant and Additional Needs 

Mrs Kassie Hill Science Lab Assistant 

Mr Bradley Clarke Tec Additional Needs Teacher Assistant 

Mr Oliver Pimentel Cleaner 

Mr Shane Wilson Cleaner 

Ms Jo-Anne Wood Hospitality/Food Tech. Assistant 

Mr Nigel Flanagan Primary Industries/Agriculture Support 

Mrs Leonie Capararo Peripatetic Music Instructor 
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